B series ultra thin SMD LED flood light
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co.,Ltd.
MINSENS Wuhan Minsens Technology Co.,Ltd.MS
R
led lights manufacturer 8 years export experience
Streamline design classic aesthetics;
Ultra-slim sleek design, stylish and classic;
Reflector and heat sink integrated;

5 years warranty
w
w
w
.m
in
se
n
s-le
d
.c
o
m
Product description
Specification
GV-FLB-10W 10W AC85-265V 1200-1500LM
120-
150LM/W
2700K-7500K
Philips or
Osram
3030 SMD
150° >0.95 >80 IP65 116x107x32 0.8kg/pcs CE RHOS 5
GV-FLB-20W 20W AC85-265V 2400-2800LM
120-
150LM/W
2700K-7500K
Philips or
Osram
3030 SMD
150° >0.95 >80 IP65 216x152x40 1.2kg/pcs CE RHOS 5
GV-FLB-30W 30W AC85-265V 3600-4300LM
120-
150LM/W
2700K-7500K
Philips or
Osram
3030 SMD
150° >0.95 >80 IP65 226x167x40 1.5kg/pcs CE RHOS 5
GV-FLB-50W 50W AC85-265V 6000-6200LM
120-
150LM/W
2700K-7500K
Philips or
Osram
3030 SMD
150° >0.95 >80 IP65 310x220x50 3kg/pcs CE RHOS 5
GV-FLB-80W 80W AC85-265V 9600-10000LM
120-
150LM/W
2700K-7500K
Philips or
Osram
3030 SMD
150° >0.95 >80 IP65 354x245x55 4.5kg/pcs CE RHOS 5
GV-FLB-100W 100W AC85-265V
12000-
13000LM
120-
150LM/W
2700K-7500K
Philips or
Osram
3030 SMD
150° >0.95 >80 IP65 402x295x60 7kg/pcs CE RHOS 5
GV-FLB-150W 150W AC85-265V
18000-
19000LM
120-
150LM/W
2700K-7500K
Philips or
Osram
3030 SMD
150° >0.95 >80 IP65 430x330x60 8.7kg/pcs
Item Code Wattage Voltage Lumens
Luminous
efficiency
CCT/Colors
LED
source
Beam angle PF Certificates
Warranty
Period(years)
Ra IP Rating Size mm
Boxed
weight Kg
CE RHOS 5
GV-FLB-200W 200W AC85-265V
24000-
25000LM
120-
150LM/W